DINHATA COLLEGE

Accredited by NAAC (First Cycle) Grade: B+

P.O. DINHATA, DIST. COOCH BEHAR, PIN- 736135

Website: www.dinhatacollege.ac.in Email ID: principal@dinhatacollege.ac.in Mob: 8133013573

Statutory Declaration under Section 4 (1) (b) Right to Information (RTI) Act, 2005

Particulars of the College

Sl. No.	Title	Details
1	Name of the College	Dinhata College
2	Postal Address of the College	P.O. Dinhata, Dist. Cooch Behar, Pin.736135, West Bengal
3	Website	www.dinhatacollege.ac.in
4	Email	office@dinhatacollege.ac.in
5	Contact Number	+91 9475104771
6	Approval and Affiliation	Approved by the UGC under 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act and Affiliated to Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, Cooch Behar, West Bengal
7	Name of the Principal	Dr. Abdul Awal

Working Hours of the Office: 10 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Class Hours: 10.30 a.m. to 4.30 p.m.

Holidays: The College remains closed on Sundays and public holidays as declared by the

Government of West Bengal and the affiliating University.

DINHATA COLLEGE

Accredited by NAAC (First Cycle) Grade: B+

P.O. DINHATA, DIST. COOCH BEHAR, PIN- 736135

Website: www.dinhatacollege.ac.in Email ID: principal@dinhatacollege.ac.in Mob: 8133013573

Ref No:

U.G. Courses Offered:

B.A. (Honours and Program) in Bengali, English, Economics, Geography, History, Philosophy and Political Science

B.A. (Program) in Physical Education, Sanskrit and Sociology

B.Sc. (Honours and Program) in Botany, Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics and Zoology

B.Com. (Honours and Program) in Accountancy

DINHATA COLLEGE



Accredited by NAAC (First Cycle) Grade: B+

P.O. DINHATA, DIST. COOCH BEHAR, PIN- 736135

Website: www.dinhatacollege.ac.in Email ID: principal@dinhatacollege.ac.in Mob: 8133013573

Ref No:	Date:

Statutory Declaration under the RTI Act, 2005

Dinhata College is a Co-educational General Degree College which is affiliated to Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, Cooch Behar, West Bengal since 30.07.2015. The College functions under a Governing Body. It abides by all the applicable rules and regulations declared by the Govt. of West Bengal and the affiliating university.

The College has different Bodies to maintain all types of disciplines in the campus. All the cells/committees of the institution are under Statutory Bodies and come under section 4(1) (b) of RTI Act, 2005. The applications submitted under the RTI Act along with a postal order/demand draft for Rs.10.00 obtained in favour of Principal, Dinhata College will be properly responded on time. All information about the college under Section 4 (1) (b) of RTI Act, 2005 is open to the public and it can be obtained by any citizen of India.

Particulars of Public Information Officers

Sl. No.	Name	Designation	Contact No.	Email Id.
1	Dr. Abdul Awal	Appellate Officer	8133013573	principal@dinhatacollege.ac.in
2	Dr. Surya Narayan Ray	Information Officer	9333816348	Surya_tqm@gmail.com